“Dulce et Decorum Est” –Wilfred Owen
English 11

Name_______________________
From the poem “Dulce et Decorum Est” in Imprints 11, find examples of each literary device and write the quotation and an explanation of the purpose of each example in the chart below.

	Literary Device
	Example (Quotation)
	Explanation: what is its purpose? What does it describe?

	Simile
	1. 

2. 

3.

4. 


	1. 

2.

3.

4.



	Metaphor


	
	


	Literary Device
	Example (Quotation)
	Explanation of example

	Imagery
	1. 

2. 

3.


	1. 

2.

3.



	Cacophony


	“guttering, choking, drowning”


	

	Allusion
	
	

	Personification


	
	


